Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations

Jan-15
215,235
109,281
105,954

3,169,346
4,268,441
12,537
55,903
1,681
8,496
3,749
2,870

875

1,002

15-Feb
198,742
99,523
99,219
3,076,872
4,018,164
6,856
59,426
1,507
9,981
5,391
2,640

734

1,216

15-Mar
230,995
115,070
115,925
3,091,650
3,930,617
4,565
65,780
1,710
11,917
6,542
2,897

881

1,597

15-Apr
214,830
107,536
107,294
3,219,717
3,894,024
5,662
69,085
1,680
11,675

Jan-14
203,815
104,512

99,303
3,354,924
4,317,357

10,418

44,101

1,690
7,502
3,067
2,735
996
704

Feb-14
187,918
93,484
94,434
2,870,487
3,910,817
8,781
47,732
1,505
9,887
5,296
2,488
907
1,196

Mar-14
217,067
109,438
107,629

3,043,010
4,217,877
6,753
54,328
1,647
11,490
6,646
2,663
1,035
1,146

Apr-14
207,327
102,729
104,598

3,256,739
4,343,044
12,053
69,907
1,655
11,216

% Change
6%
5%
7%
-6%
-1%
20%
27%
-1%
13%
22%
5%

-12%
42%

% Change
6%
6%
5%
7%
3%

-22%
24%
0%
1%
2%
6%
-19%
2%

% Change
6%
5%
8%
2%
-7%

-32%
21%
4%
4%
-2%
9%
-15%
39%

% Change
4%
5%
3%
-1%

-10%
-53%
-1%
2%
4%

YTD 2015
215,235
109,281
105,954

3,169,346
4,268,441
12,537
55,903
1,681
8,496
3,749
2,870

875

1,002

YTD 2015
413,977
208,804
205,173

6,246,217
8,286,605
19,393
115,329
3,188
18,477
9,140
5,510
1,609
2,218

YTD 2015
644,972
323,874
321,098

9,337,867
12,217,222
23,958
181,109
4,898
30,394
15,682
8,407
2,490
3,815

YTD 2015
859,802
431,410
428,392

12,557,584

16,111,246

29,620
250,194
6,578
42,069

YTD 2014
203,815
104,512

99,303
3,354,924
4,317,357

10,418

44,101

1,690
7,502
3,067
2,735
996
704

YTD 2014
391,733
197,996
193,737

6,225,411
8,228,174
19,199
91,833
3,195
17,389
8,363
5,223
1,903
1,900

YTD 2014
608,800
307,434
301,366

9,268,421
12,446,051
25,952
146,161
4,842
28,879
15,009
7,886
2,938
3,046

YTD 2014
816,127
410,163
405,964

12,525,160

16,789,095

38,005
216,068
6,497
40,095

% Change
6%
5%
7%
-6%
-1%
20%
27%
-1%
13%
22%
5%

-12%
42%

% Change
6%
5%
6%
0%
1%
1%
26%
0%
6%
9%
5%

-15%
17%

% Change
6%
5%
7%
1%
-2%
-8%
24%
1%
5%
4%
7%

-15%
25%

% Change
5%
5%
6%
0%
-4%

-22%
16%
1%
5%



General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations

Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
[tinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers

6,098
2,924

754
1,899

15-May
244,875
122,421
122,454
3,252,524
3,872,294
12,896
54,874
1,855
10,745
5,599
3,316

779

1,051

15-Jun
278,039
137,803
140,236
3,080,599
3,759,999
13,914
47,246
2,203
12,690
6,581
3,634

960

1,515

15-Jul
289,215
143,440
145,775
3,266,594
4,074,078
18,925
59,250
2,103
12,509
6,470
3,703
1,048
1,288

15-Aug
272,699
136,111
136,588

6,171
2,677

846
1,522

May-14
228,047
113,614
114,433

3,157,021
4,325,288
11,751
64,816
1,661
10,449
5,750
2,817

859

1,023

Jun-14
250,044
123,964
126,080

2,928,977
3,980,829
12,623
56,617
1,810
10,892
5,667
2,992
1,090
1,143

Jul-14
261,596
130,304
131,292

3,110,908
4,324,312
11,405
62,244
2,131
12,285
5,989
3,213
1,416
1,667

Aug-14
254,598
126,340
128,258

-1%
9%
-11%
25%

% Change
7%
8%
7%
3%

-10%
10%
-15%
12%
3%
-3%
18%
-9%
3%

% Change
11%
11%
11%
5%
-6%
10%
-17%
22%
17%
16%
21%
-12%
33%

% Change
11%
10%
11%
5%
-6%
66%
-5%
-1%
2%
8%
15%
-26%
-23%

% Change
7%
8%
6%

21,780
11,331
3,244
5,714

YTD 2015
1,104,677
553,831
550,846
15,810,108
19,983,540
42,516
305,068
8,433
52,814
27,379
14,647
4,023
6,765

YTD 2015
1,382,716
691,634
691,082
18,890,707
23,743,539
56,430
352,314
10,636
65,504
33,960
18,281
4,983
8,280

YTD 2015
1,671,931
835,074
836,857
22,157,301
27,817,617
75,355
411,564
12,739
78,013
40,430
21,984
6,031
9,568

YTD 2015
1,944,630
971,185
973,445

21,180
10,563
3,784
4,568

YTD 2014
1,044,174
523,777
520,397
15,682,181
21,114,383
49,756
280,884
8,158
50,544
26,930
13,380
4,643
5,591

YTD 2014
1,294,218
647,741
646,477
18,611,158
25,095,212
62,379
337,501
9,968
61,436
32,597
16,372
5,733
6,734

YTD 2014
1,555,814
778,045
777,769
21,722,066
29,419,524
73,784
399,745
12,099
73,721
38,586
19,585
7,149
8,401

YTD 2014
1,810,412
904,385
906,027

3%
%
-14%
25%

% Change
6%
6%
6%
1%
-5%

-15%
9%
3%
4%
2%
9%

-13%

21%

% Change
7%
7%
7%
2%
-5%

-10%
4%
7%
7%
4%

12%
-13%
23%

% Change
7%
7%
8%
2%
-5%
2%
3%
5%
6%
5%
12%

-16%
14%

% Change
7%
7%
7%



Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations

General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations

Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

3,356,333
4,047,430
18,065
45,186
2,495
12,414
5,371
3,886
1,374
1,783

15-Sep
246,037
125,472
120,565
3,492,202
4,140,726
13,565
38,200
1,960
11,478
5,759
3,725

729

1,265

15-Oct
266,967
136,496
130,471
3,466,913
4,469,508
9,712
36,439
2,004
11,344
5,266
3,821

760

1,467

15-Nov
250,329
125,422
124,907
2,988,236
4,231,604
12,109
33,971
1,903
9,648
4,137
3,511

743

1,257

3,252,292
4,473,382
12,568
60,417
2,025
12,132
6,177
3,222
1,312
1,421

Sep-14
222,223
113,146
109,077

3,062,502
3,978,102
9,635
50,282
1,779
11,557
6,086
3,017
1,023
1,431

Oct-14
240,424
120,800
119,624

3,479,815
4,357,159
13,176
64,639
1,882
11,426
5,968
3,121

997

1,340

Nov-14
226,768
113,741
113,027

2,952,220
4,025,034
9,611
48,653
1,697
8,955
4,389
2,842

910

814

%

%

%

3%
-10%
44%
-25%
23%

2%
-13%
21%

5%
25%

Change
11%
11%
11%
14%
4%
41%
-24%
10%
-1%
-5%
23%
-29%
-12%

Change
11%
13%
9%
0%
3%
-26%
-44%
6%
-1%
-12%
22%
-24%
9%

Change
10%
10%
11%
1%
5%
26%
-30%
12%
8%
-6%
24%
-18%
54%

25,513,634
31,865,047
93,420
456,750
15,234
90,427
45,801
25,870
7,405
11,351

YTD 2015
2,190,667
1,096,657
1,094,010

29,005,836

36,005,773

106,985
494,950
17,194
101,905
51,560
29,595
8,134
12,616

YTD 2015
2,457,634
1,233,153
1,224,481

32,472,749

40,475,281

116,697
531,389
19,198
113,249
56,826
33,416
8,924
14,083

YTD 2015
2,707,963
1,358,575
1,349,388

35,460,985

44,706,885

128,806
565,360
21,101
122,897
60,693
36,927
9,667
15,340

24,974,358
33,892,906
86,352
460,162
14,124
85,853
44,763
22,807
8,461
9,822

YTD 2014
2,032,635
1,017,531
1,015,104

28,036,860

37,871,008

95,987
510,444
15,903
97,410
50,849
25,824
9,484
11,253

YTD 2014
2,273,059
1,138,331
1,134,728

31,516,675

42,228,167

109,163
574,813
17,785
108,836
56,817
28,945
10,481
12,593

YTD 2014
2,499,827
1,252,072
1,247,755

34,468,895

46,253,201

118,774
623,466
19,482
117,791
61,206
31,787
11,391
13,407

%

%

%

2%
-6%
8%
-1%
8%
5%
2%
13%
-12%
16%

Change
8%
8%
8%
3%
-5%
11%
-3%
8%
5%
1%
15%

-14%
12%

Change
8%
8%
8%
3%
-4%
7%
-8%
8%
4%
0%
15%

-15%
12%

Change
8%
9%
8%
3%
-3%
8%
-9%
8%
4%
-1%
16%

-15%
14%



Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

15-Dec
270,318
133,318
136,835
3,157,649
5,778,534
7,056
23,039
2,089
9,077
3,485
3,870

713

1,009

Dec-14
253,362
125,435
127,891

3,225,682
5,410,304
7,218
66,437
1,835
9,761
4,378
3,188

863

1,332

% Change
7%
6%
7%
-2%
7%
-2%

-65%
14%
-7%

-20%
21%

-17%

-24%

YTD 2015
2,978,281
1,492,058
1,486,223

38,618,634

50,485,419

135,862
588,399
23,190
131,974
64,448
40,797
10,380
16,349

YTD 2014
2,753,153
1,377,507
1,375,646

37,694,577

51,666,505

125,992
689,903
21,317
127,552
65,584
34,975
12,245
14,739

% Change
8%
8%
8%
2%
-2%
8%

-15%
9%
3%
-2%
17%
-15%
11%
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